
BEER

WHITE WINE

SPARKLING WINE

RED WINE Peroni  Nastro Azzuro

Asahi  Super Dry

Stone & Wood Pacif ic  Ale

James Boags Premium

Babo Prosecco DOC NV

Voyager Estate Sparkl ing Chenin Blanc

Domaine Chermette Cremant de

Bourgogne

Spinifex Miette Shiraz 2021

Toolangi  Pinot Noir  2023

Bannockburn Shiraz 2021

Lethbridge Pinot Noir  2022

Thomas Wines Two Of A Kind Semil lon

Sauvignon Blanc 2023

Garagiste Le Stagiaire Chardonnay 2023

Dsomaine Bernard Defaix Chabl is  2022

BEVERAGESK A R T E L  C A T E R I N G  

25

35

45

58

29

35

56

23

36

72

S P R I N G  S U M M E R  2 4

TEA & COFFEE STATION - ALL DAY

Includes set up,  crockery,  coffee/tea,

sugar ,  milk

TEA & COFFEE STATION - ONE SERVICE

Includes set up,  crockery,  coffee/tea,

sugar ,  milk

16.5

6.5

Simpli fy  your selection by choosing from one of  our careful ly  considered beverage packages

Beverage Packages include al l  Equipment Hire -  Glassware,  Champagne Buckets ,  Ice Tubs,  Bags of  Ice,  Ice Tongs,  etc .

Babo Prosecco DOC NV

Thomas Wines Two Of A Kind Semil lon

Sauvignon Blanc 2023

Spinifex Miette Shiraz 2021

Peroni  Nastro Azzuro

James Boag's  Premium Light

Capi  Sparkl ing Mineral  Water

Assorted Soft  Drinks

Orange Juice

BEVERAGE PACKAGE 2

1  HOUR -  $26.5 l  2  HOUR -  $33.5 |  3  HOUR $39.5

BEVERAGE PACKAGE 1 BEVERAGE PACKAGE 3

1  HOUR -  $22 l  2  HOUR -  $28.5 |  3  HOUR $35 1 HOUR -  $39.5 l  2  HOUR -  $51 .5 |  3  HOUR $63

Voyager Estate Sparkl ing Chenin Blanc 2022

Garagiste Le Stagiaire Chardonnay 2023

Toolangi  Pinot Noir  2023

Asahi  Super Dry

James Boag's  Premium Light

Capi  Sparkl ing Mineral  Water

Assorted Soft  Drinks

Orange Juice

Domaine Chermette Cremant de Bourgogne

Dsomaine Bernard Defaix Chabl is  2022

Lethbridge Pinot Noir  2022

Bannockburn Shiraz 2021

Asahi  Super Dry

James Boag's  Premium Light

Capi  Sparkl ing Mineral  Water

Assorted Soft  Drinks

Orange Juice

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES HOT BEVERAGES

NU WATER (STILL) 600ML |  1 .5LT

CAPI SPARKLING MINERAL WATER

250ml |  750ml 

SOFT DRINKS

250ML |  330ML |  1 .25LT

Coke,  Diet  Coke,  Coke Zero,  Li ft ,  Sprite

FRESH MARKET JUICE

300ML |  1LT |  2LT

Apple l ime,  blood orange,  ruby grapefruit

mandarin,  orange mango passionfruit ,

watermelon,  beetroot apple ginger ,  pineapple

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 

3.9 | 6

5 | 9.5 l 12.5

4.5 | 10

3.8 | 4.5 | 7
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7


